20255 FF 5160 RFAFBLNL—FR—L) — T8 REXE

&5
HEERS
2 31
B4
25 51z
25 6 i
BT
25 8 i

UROE

AL UE

NI MR 75—8

S|
Y—7E

\
L

H—7Lv—7E

RN MYR—FE

<BFIH =¥ER>

PRAF
Iz B2 135 37 K5
BIRRTF
ENFBRARF
ERNRF
REKRZF
FAHXRF

B EERFBRERE

<EAE>
wE ARG

BiE @

wE ARG

mHE W 04%
HIR KB s

ik =X

E B

HBIWARF

0.92K

13.8%

82.6%

BE

(TR50%0)

(5H52880)

(5B$280)

(45380

(3480

(35480

(1R56%0)

(0B5780)

oy hE
7.000
2.833
2.000
1.364
0.857
0.733
0.222
0.000

(FRRKZE - 45F)

(FRRKE - 49F)

(FRRKE - 49F)

(FRRKE - 45F)

BR=
1.203
1.189
1.075
1.072
0.947
0.945
0.878
0.733

(BRMFBRKRF - 26)

(B AKZ - 45F)

(FRRKE - 45F)

(BRMFRRF - 16)



