

2025年度 第160回 東海大学男女バレーボールリーグ戦 秋季大会

<男子1部 最終結果>

			通算	セット率	得点率
優勝	中京大学	(7勝0敗)	7.000	1.203	
準優勝	岐阜協立大学	(5勝2敗)	2.833	1.189	
第3位	名城大学	(5勝2敗)	2.000	1.075	
第4位	愛知学院大学	(4勝3敗)	1.364	1.072	
第5位	愛知大学	(3勝4敗)	0.857	0.947	
第6位	大同大学	(3勝4敗)	0.733	0.945	
第7位	朝日大学	(1勝6敗)	0.222	0.878	
第8位	静岡産業大学藤枝校舎	(0勝7敗)	0.000	0.733	

<個人賞>

最優秀選手賞	安達 希音		(中京大学・4年)
セッター賞	高橋 優斗		(中京大学・4年)
リベロ賞	安達 希音		(中京大学・4年)
スパイク賞	酒井 優誠	74.4%	(中京大学・4年)
ベストスコアラー賞	井坂 太郎	152得点	(愛知学院大学・2年)
ブロック賞	佐藤 空雅	0.92本	(名城大学・4年)
サーブ賞	酒井 優誠	13.8%	(中京大学・4年)
サーブレシーブ賞	小園 壱	82.6%	(愛知学院大学・1年)
ベストサポート賞	名城大学		